

Granada Athletics Media Release

I hereby agree and give my permission for Granada Hills Charter High School to record, film, photograph, audiotape or videotape my name, image, likeness, spoken words, and performance, in any form (hereinafter referred to as "Works") and to display, publish, distribute or exhibits these Works of any part thereof for the purpose of and in connection with any material that may be created by Granada Hills Charter High School including, without limitation, for posting on the Granada Hills website and/or for broadcasting on television or other media outlets.

I hereby further agree that Granada Hills Charter High School is the sole owner of all rights, title and interest, including copyrights in such Works and any parts thereof for all without limitation, reservation or compensation to me or my child.

By entering into this informed consent and release and granting the permission as stated herein, I also am releasing Granada Hills Charter High School and their respective officers, directors, agents and/or employees from and against any and all liability, loss, damage, cost, claims and/or causes of action arising out of or related to me/my son/daughter's participation in any media events, including, without limitation, television broadcast, web broadcasts, promotional materials or website projects.

I have read this Informed Consent and Release and understand its term. I sign it voluntarily and with full knowledge of significance.

Students Name:	Grade:
Students Signature:	
Sport:	D